
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Kørsel	
  af	
  Sejlsportsligaens	
  	
  J/70	
  både	
  i	
  sæson	
  2016	
  
	
  
Som	
  led	
  i	
  idéen	
  om	
  ”deleøkonomi”	
  og	
  om	
  at	
  de	
  deltagende	
  klubber	
  bidrager	
  
med	
  ressourcer	
  for	
  at	
  nedbringe	
  ligaens	
  samlede	
  udgifter	
  –	
  er	
  her	
  beskrevet	
  en	
  
procedure	
  for	
  kørslen	
  hvordan	
  de	
  syv	
  J/70	
  både	
  skal	
  foregå.	
  
	
  
Kommentar	
  til	
  kørselsskema	
  
Vi	
  har	
  designet	
  36	
  ture	
  (se	
  næste	
  side),	
  markeret	
  med	
  grønt	
  =	
  1	
  transport	
  pr.	
  
deltagende	
  klub.	
  
	
  
På	
  denne	
  baggrund	
  er	
  følgende	
  besluttet	
  af	
  ligaforeningen:	
  

• Alle	
  klubber	
  skal	
  hver	
  tage	
  1	
  tur	
  
• Turen	
  kan	
  vælges	
  efter	
  først	
  til	
  mølle	
  princippet	
  (åbner	
  medio	
  april)	
  
• Turen	
  skal	
  angives	
  (online)	
  senest	
  1.	
  maj	
  
• Er	
  klubben	
  ikke	
  i	
  stand	
  til	
  at	
  køre	
  en	
  båd	
  faktureres	
  klubben	
  kr.	
  3.000,-­‐	
  
• Båden	
  skal	
  hentes	
  og	
  bringes	
  på	
  de	
  tider	
  og	
  datoer	
  der	
  er	
  angivet	
  i	
  

kørselsskemaet	
  
• Bliver	
  kørselsskemaet	
  ikke	
  overholdt	
  faktureres	
  klubben	
  kr.	
  1.000,-­‐	
  

(erstatter	
  ikke	
  gebyr	
  for	
  evt.	
  ikke	
  at	
  have	
  tegnet	
  sig	
  for	
  en	
  kørsel)	
  	
  
• Det	
  er	
  overfor	
  ligaen	
  altid	
  klubben	
  der	
  har	
  opgaven/ansvaret	
  og	
  ikke	
  

enkeltpersoner	
  
• Klubben	
  dækker	
  selv	
  alle	
  omkostninger	
  ifm.	
  kørslen	
  
• Ligger	
  turen	
  ifm.	
  et	
  afsluttet	
  stævne	
  kan	
  det	
  ikke	
  forventes	
  at	
  båden	
  står	
  

klar	
  til	
  transport	
  før	
  mandag–	
  i	
  disse	
  tilfælde	
  kan	
  klubben	
  dog	
  selv	
  
medvirke	
  til	
  denne	
  kørselsklargøring	
  	
  

• Til	
  info	
  kan	
  oplyses,	
  at	
  båd	
  og	
  trailers	
  faktiske	
  vægt	
  er	
  1.250	
  kg.	
  
	
  
På	
  Sejlsportsligaens	
  vegne	
  
	
  
Peter	
  Wolsing	
  
	
  

	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  



	
  
Transport	
  1	
  

	
  
Afhentes	
  

	
  
Afleveres	
  

	
   	
  Tur	
  
	
  

Fra	
   Til	
   fra	
   til	
   senest	
   klokken	
   Afstand	
  
1	
   Båd	
  1	
   Skovshoved	
   Lundeborg	
   11.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   1200	
   180	
  
2	
   Båd	
  2	
   Skovshoved	
   Lundeborg	
   11.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   1200	
   180	
  
3	
   Båd	
  3	
   Skovshoved	
   Lundeborg	
   11.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   1200	
   180	
  
4	
   Båd	
  4	
   Hellerup	
   Lundeborg	
   11.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   12.05.2016	
   1200	
   180	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Transport	
  2	
  
	
  

Afhentes	
  
	
  

Afleveres	
  
	
   	
  Tur	
  

	
  
Fra	
   Til	
   fra	
   til	
   senest	
   klokken	
   Afstand	
  

5	
   Båd	
  1	
   Lundeborg	
   Skovshoved	
   22.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   2100	
   180	
  
6	
   Båd	
  2	
   Lundeborg	
   Skovshoved	
   22.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   2100	
   180	
  
7	
   Båd	
  3	
   Lundeborg	
   Skovshoved	
   22.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   2100	
   180	
  
8	
   Båd	
  4	
   Lundeborg	
   Hellerup	
   22.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   23.05.2016	
   2100	
   180	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Transport	
  3	
  
	
  

Afhentes	
  
	
  

Afleveres	
  
	
   	
  Tur	
  

	
  
Fra	
   Til	
   fra	
   til	
   senest	
   klokken	
   Afstand	
  

9	
   Båd	
  1	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  
10	
   Båd	
  2	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  
11	
   Båd	
  3	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  
12	
   Båd	
  4	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  
13	
   Båd	
  5	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  
14	
   Båd	
  6	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  
15	
   Båd	
  7	
   Kappeln	
   Juelsminde	
   07.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   08.06.2016	
   2100	
   210	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Transport	
  4	
  
	
  

Afhentes	
  
	
  

Afleveres	
  
	
   	
  Tur	
  

	
  
Fra	
   Til	
   fra	
   til	
   senest	
   klokken	
   Afstand	
  

16	
   Båd	
  1	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  
17	
   Båd	
  2	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  
18	
   Båd	
  3	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  
19	
   Båd	
  4	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  
20	
   Båd	
  5	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  
21	
   Båd	
  6	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  
22	
   Båd	
  7	
   Aarhus	
   Thisted	
   09.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   11.08.2016	
   2100	
   170	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Transport	
  5	
  
	
  

Afhentes	
  
	
  

Afleveres	
  
	
   	
  Tur	
  

	
  
Fra	
   Til	
   fra	
   til	
   senest	
   klokken	
   Afstand	
  

23	
   Båd	
  1	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  
24	
   Båd	
  2	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  
25	
   Båd	
  3	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  
26	
   Båd	
  4	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  
27	
   Båd	
  5	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  
28	
   Båd	
  6	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  
29	
   Båd	
  7	
   Thisted	
   Skovshoved	
   28.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   29.08.2016	
   1800	
   430	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Transport	
  6	
  
	
  

Afhentes	
  
	
  

Afleveres	
  
	
   	
  Tur	
  

	
  
Fra	
   Til	
   fra	
   til	
   senest	
   klokken	
   Afstand	
  

30	
   Båd	
  1	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
31	
   Båd	
  2	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
32	
   Båd	
  3	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
33	
   Båd	
  4	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
34	
   Båd	
  5	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
35	
   Båd	
  6	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
36	
   Båd	
  7	
   Skovshoved	
   Haderslev	
   24.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   28.10.2016	
   1800	
   280	
  
	
  


